The award-winning MAXser ver® 1600
Ser ies of access ser vers from Xyplex
Networks provides comprehensive network
access solutions for a wide range of applica-
tions. Consisting of three models, the
MAXserver 1600 Series allows access locally
and remotely via dial-up for a variety of
devices, from terminals and PCs to bar code

Network Management Support: SNMP MIB I, MIB II, proprietary MIB extensions, Xyplex Networks ControlPoint software,Telnet,
APGEN, Digital’s Remote Console Protocol (RCP),TSM, and DSVCONFIG
Ordering Information
For product ordering information, contact your local Xyplex Networks Sales Representative or call 1-800-338-5316 in the U.S.A. and Canada,
508-952-4700 worldwide. Xyplex Networks internet address: info@xyplex.com. Most Xyplex Networks products are available on GSA schedule.
Information on all Xyplex Networks products is available on the Worldwide web at http://www.xyplex.com.
MX-1608A-004 MAXserver 1608A Access Server – 4 MB of RAM
MX-1620-004 MAXserver 1620 Access Server – 4 MB of RAM
MX-1640-004 MAXserver 1640 Access Server – 4 MB of RAM
MX-130-0026 Mounting bracket
Refer to the Access Server Software data sheet for software ordering information.
▲
▲
Xyplex, MAXserver, and Network 9000 are registered trademarks of Whittaker Corporation. ControlPoint is a trademark of Whittaker Corporation. All other trademarks are the